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Consultation (check up + X-ray)

General dentist consultation (examination, Single Tooth X-Ray, treatment
plan preparation)

Radiovisiography (one shot price)

Superficial anesthesia

Anesthetic injection (+superficial)

Therapeutic liner

Biodentis

Deciduous tooth treatment with a Twinky Star filling material
Light cured composite filling small size (till 1/3 of the tooth)
Light cured composite filling medium size (till 1/2 of the tooth)
Light cured composite filling large size (till 2/3 of the tooth)
Tooth crown restoration with the light cured composite

Titanium coated pin

Esthetic tooth restoration (the modifying of the tooth color and shape)
Glass fiber inlay direct method

Glass fiber splint direct method

Deciduous tooth extraction

One root tooth extraction

Multiple root tooth extraction

Wisdom tooth extraction or extraction with root hemi section
Incision and drainage

Alveolitis treatment

Root apex resection

30,00
50,00

10,00
3,00
10,00

15,00
35,00
35,00
40,00
45,00
50,00
80,00

15,00

120,00
200,00
100,00

20,00
35,00
45,00
70,00
15,00
15,00
150,00



Tooth twinkle "Diamond" (Zirconium)
Tooth twinkle

Full professional oral hygiene

Tooth tartar removal (one tooth)

Polishing (all teeth)

Fluoride gel application

Protective fluid application (one tooth)

Gingivitis and pathological pocket treatment with drugs

Sealant (one tooth)

Smoker’s plague removal with ultrasound and Air-flow (one dental arch)

"Polo home" whitening individual set
"Polo home" whitening agent (one syringe)
"BEYOND" office whitening

Diagnostic cast
Diagnostic wax modeling
Consultation

Plastic provisional crown
Metal crown

Inlay

Metal ceramic crown
Ceramic onlay

Ceramic veneering

Full ceramic crown
Zirconium — ceramic crown
Maryland bridge

Partial plastic denture
Full plastic denture
Denture reparation
Denture base recovery
Denture base soft recovery
Used denture polishing
Dental guard or splint
Whitening splint

Deflex plate

70,00
40,00

45,00
5,00

20,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
20,00
30,00

170,00
14,00
285,00

15,00
7,00*
50,00
50,00*
105,00
100,00
250,00*
350,00*
350,00*
350,00*
430,00*
380,00*
270,00
300,00-450,00
o1 30,00
50,00
50,00
20,00
85,00
70,00
430,00



Mini Deflex (1-2 teeth in prosthesis) 360,00

Metal based denture (upper jaw) 430,00

Metal based denture (lower jaw) 430,00

With the attachment system + 100,00 -
150,00*

* — one unit price



