

Therapeutic treatment	EUR
Consultation (check up + X-ray)	30,00
General dentist consultation (examination, Single Tooth X-Ray, treatment plan preparation)	50,00
Radiovisiography (one shot price)	10,00
Superficial anesthesia	3,00
Anesthetic injection (+superficial)	10,00
Caries treatment	EUR
Therapeutic liner	15,00
Biodentis	35,00
Deciduous tooth treatment with a Twinky Star filling material	35,00
Light cured composite filling small size (till 1/3 of the tooth)	40,00
Light cured composite filling medium size (till 1/2 of the tooth)	45,00
Light cured composite filling large size (till 2/3 of the tooth)	50,00
Tooth crown restoration with the light cured composite	80,00
Restorations	EUR
Titanium coated pin	15,00
Esthetic tooth restoration (the modifying of the tooth color and shape)	120,00
Glass fiber inlay direct method	200,00
Glass fiber splint direct method	100,00
Surgery procedures	EUR
Deciduous tooth extraction	20,00
One root tooth extraction	35,00
Multiple root tooth extraction	45,00
Wisdom tooth extraction or extraction with root hemi section	70,00
Incision and drainage	15,00
Alveolitis treatment	15,00
Root apex resection	150,00

Cosmetic procedures	EUR
Tooth twinkle "Diamond" (Zirconium)	70,00
Tooth twinkle	40,00
Oral hygiene and prophylactics	EUR
Full professional oral hygiene	45,00
Tooth tartar removal (one tooth)	5,00
Polishing (all teeth)	20,00
Fluoride gel application	10,00
Protective fluid application (one tooth)	10,00
Gingivitis and pathological pocket treatment with drugs	10,00
Sealant (one tooth)	20,00
Smoker's plaque removal with ultrasound and Air-flow (one dental arch)	30,00
Tooth whitening	EUR
"Polo home" whitening individual set	170,00
"Polo home" whitening agent (one syringe)	14,00
"BEYOND" office whitening	285,00
Prosthetic treatment	EUR
Diagnostic cast	15,00
Diagnostic wax modeling	7,00*
Consultation	50,00
Plastic provisional crown	50,00*
Metal crown	105,00
Inlay	100,00
Metal ceramic crown	250,00*
Ceramic onlay	350,00*
Ceramic veneering	350,00*
Full ceramic crown	350,00*
Zirconium – ceramic crown	430,00*
Maryland bridge	380,00*
Partial plastic denture	270,00
Full plastic denture	300,00-450,00
Denture reparation	от 30,00
Denture base recovery	50,00
Denture base soft recovery	50,00
Used denture polishing	20,00
Dental guard or splint	85,00
Whitening splint	70,00
Deflex plate	430,00

Mini Deflex (1-2 teeth in prosthesis)	360,00
Metal based denture (upper jaw)	430,00
Metal based denture (lower jaw)	430,00
With the attachment system	+ 100,00 -
	150,00*

<sup>\* –</sup> one unit price